Carter-Riverside HS

2021 Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location FR Jv \')
February 6" Saturday Poly (S) Poly HS TBA TBA
February 9 Tuesday OD Wyatt (S) Goldstein 6:00

February 15" Monday North Side (S) North Side HS TBA TBA
February 25M-27% Thurs.-Sat. Everman Tournament Godley HS TBA
February 250-27t Thurs.-Sat. Poly JV Tournament Poly HS TBA

March 4"-g™" Thurs.-Sat. Eastern Hills Tournament Eastern Hills HS TBA

March 4t-g*" Thurs.-Sat. Everman JV Tournament Everman HS TBA

March 4"-6t Thurs.-Sat. Castleberry FR Tournament Castleberry HS TBA

March 9*" Tuesday Poly Poly HS 6:00 7:30
March 11t-13h Thursday-Sat. OD Wyatt Tournament OD Wyatt TBA
March 18t-20% Thurs.-Sat. North Side JV Tournament North Side HS TBA
March 18t-20t Thurs.-Sat. Lake Worth FR Tournament Lake Worth HS TBA
March 19 Friday North Side North Side HS 11:00
March 23 Tuesday Benbrook Benbrook 7:00
March 24" Wednesday Benbrook Split Sites (gﬁl‘zggﬁ) 5:45/7:45
March 26" Friday Benbrook Goldstein 7:00
March 30" Tuesday Diamond Hill Diamond Hill 7:00
March 31t Wednesday Diamond Hill Diamond Hill 5:45/7:45
April 1 Thursday Diamond Hill Goldstein 7:00
April 10" Saturday North Side Northside 10:00 12:30
April 13 Tuesday Eastern Hills Eastern Hills 7:00
April 15 Thursday North Side North Side 6:30/8:00
April 16" Friday Eastern Hills Goldstein 7:00
April 20™ Tuesday Western Hills Goldstein 7:00
April 213 Wednesday Western Hills Western Hills 5:45/7:45
April 21 Wednesday North Side North Side 5:45/7:45
April 23 Friday Western Hills Western Hills 7:00
April 24" Saturday North Side North Side 12:00/2:00
April 27" Tuesday Dunbar Dunbar 7:00
April 28" Wednesday North Side North Side 6:30/8:00
April 30" Friday Dunbar Goldstein 7:00
Head Coach: David Lara
Assistant Coaches: Jerry Olivas/Alex Sanchez/Juan Soria Principal: Greg Ruthart

Athletic Trainer:

Shauna Woody/Brandon Spain

Campus Coordinator:

Philip Murray




